Cast Iron & Ductile Iron Body
Output Torque: 300~70000Nm
Declutchable Wormgear
Manual Override
Actuators & Valves
NUTORK    www.nutork.com — MO-Manual Override
& Ductile Iron Body
que: 300~70000Nm

Declutchable Wormgear
Manual Override
Order Information
Product Model Top Male
Square
Upper Round
Dia. Conn.
Option
Upper ISO
Pattern
Lower Female
Double Square
Lower Round
Dia. Conn.
Lower ISO
Pattern
Hand
wheel
(mm)
Upper Mounting Connection Lower Mounting Connection
MO30:300Nm
MO70:700Nm
MO120:1200Nm
MO200:2000Nm
MO310:3100Nm
MO850:8500Nm
MO1200:12000Nm
MO1800:18000Nm
MO2500:25000Nm
MO3200:32000Nm
MO7000:70000Nm
◇14mm
◇22mm
◇27mm
◇36mm
◇36mm
◇46mm
◇55mm
◇75mm
◇100mm
◇100mm
◇100mm
Please
Consult
Factory
F07/F10
F07/F10
F12/F14
F14/F16
F14/F16
F16/F25
F25/F30
F25/F30
F30/F35
F30/F35
F35/F40
φ22*6 / 35
φ45*14 / 38
φ60*18 / 45
φ60*18 / 55
φ65*18 / 62
φ70*20 / 100
φ100*28 / 108
φ120*32 / 125
φ148*36 / 132
φ148*36 / 140
φ148*36 / 140
F05/F07
F07/F10
F10 or F12
F14 or F16
F14 or F16
F16/F25